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1 Ricky ELDER 75 25 25 25 3 0 0

2 Jay ABLE 49 26 16 13 20 0 1 1
3 Chester BUCKLE 36 39 13 20 16 0 1 1
3 William JONES 36 39 0 20 16 0 1 1
5 Andrew GILL 35 40 1 13 9 13 0 0 0
6 Jamie INGHAM 33 42 2 11 11 11 0 0 0

7 Dominic CANN 29 46 4 9 10 10 0 0 0

8 Oliver MACRAE 26 49 3 10 7 9 0 0 0

9 Jodie FIELDHOUSE 21 54 5 7 6 8 0 0 0

10 Laurence NORRINGTON-PAROIS 16 59 5 5 4 7 0 0 0

11 Mark PARRETT 13 62 3 8 5 0 0 0

12 Lewis REES 9 66 4 6 3 0 0 0

13 Aleisha LAYTON 8 67 1 8 0 0 0

14 0 75 8 0 0 0
15 0 75 0 0 0 0
16 0 75 0 0 0 0
17 0 75 0 0 0 0
18 0 75 0 0 0 0

19 0 75 0 0 0 0

20 0 75 0 0 0 0

NG Road Racing Club Championships 2026

IMS 600 National

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 1

Rnd 16,17 & 18 Round 19, 20 & 21 Round 22 & 23EVENT g Rnd 1,2 & 3 Rnd 4,5 & 6 Rnd 7,8 & 9 Rnd 10,11 & 12 Rnd 13,14 & 15


